rankings_202502_B13

Rank MemberID LastName FirstName RankingPoints
1 270911  Sui Thomas 803
2 256702 | He Xianliang 782
3 221549  Jia Jaden 466
4 274994 | Pradhan Chirag 435
5 1173259 Senthilkumar | Saivaishnav 425
6 269693 Mamidyala Tanish 386
7 285368  Wu Yuan Kai 378
8 1171856 Dong Evan 362
9 270746 Mao Allen 355
10 1171728 Huang Andrew 352
11 1165421  Zhang Joe 334
12 270889 | Peng Lucas 307
13 1170609  Tao Ryan 292
14 277055 Kothy Srikar 240
15 1178109  Wu Lance 216
16 271145 Wang Ethan 210
17 1171468 Kordus Jacob 204
18 271274  Zhu Long 189
19 271061  Zhou Ethan 184
20 271149 | Jafarali Sayan 175
21 1174330 Lee Jintao 168
22 1177302 Zhao Yizhou 167
23 1179199 | Desaraju Vihaan 157
24 269570 Desai Aarav 150
25 271482 Jiao Ethan 139
26 272196 A Nambiar Vedanth 138
27 273762 Ghosh Richik 132
28 271425 | Amin Vraj 128
29 273085  Zhao Alton 116
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Nandhakumar
Cheng
Yang

Cui
Beniwal
Tsai
Mueller
Anteneh
Balaji
Zhang
Mao
Kothy
Thakkar

L

Joy

Su
Rangdal
Zheng
Raghuram
Taneja
Chandra
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Zhang

Ho
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Chan
Kalle

L

Wang
Wang

Shakthi
Max
Joey
Yunhao
Ahan
Ivan
Lucas
Daniel
Krish
Baron
Kevin
Srikrishna
Ishaan
Conroy
Neave
David
Ishan
Jason
Vishruth
Vihaan
Varin
William
Aarudhran
Ewan
Daniel
Prabhas
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Vincent
Derek
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1172852

Yang
Yin

Lu

Ho
Dahra
L

Su
Gade
Odinokov
Zhu
Talukdar
Rao
Lin
Zou
Kale
Talupula
Siva
Khanan
Tang
Zhang
Cheng
Huang
Liang
Chiu
Liu
Shao
Chang
Wei
Feng
Mallik
Paudel

Feng

Hudson
Jesse
Nathan
Titus
Rihaan
Aaron
Oscar
Saahaj
Leonid
Jimmy
Jishnu
Rishab
William
Owen
Rian
Tanuj
Siddharth
Mustafa
Tom
Aaron
Bevan
Guo Yang
Daniel
Evan
Eason
Leo
Justin
Eddy
Ryan (shuoyz
Krishav
Akshan
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273215
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285094
285136
285164
285303
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271191

Conjeevaram
Wang
Ramakrishnan
Liu

Chen
Zhou
Ryuya
Wen

Li

Tan
Prasanna
Wu
Rosin
Liebling
Xu

Aref
Raut
Wooten
Deng
Baviskar
Ding

Liu
Kakarala
Bitra
Hari

Suo

Li

Fu

Hsu

Ma
Vangala

Thilakkumar

Indraneil
Patrick
Akhil
Derek
Blandon
Arthur
Kojma
Han Sen
Alexander
Harry
Abinav
Lucas
Philip
Alexander
Chen
Daniel
Vihaan
Kase
Elvis
Shuban
Lawrence
Peter
Abhinav
Daiwik
Krrish
Shawn
William
Jorden
Joson
Leo
Aahan

Thishanth

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10



124
124
124
124
124

277187
1175168
1183020
1178897
1177477

Lee
Chen
Liu
He
Zhou

Maurits
Hubert
Jintong
Cheong Lam
Elton
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